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Abosorbing

Motoring

Base speed

Top speed

Power reducing speed

Overload factor 
(Max. 30s, Below base speed)

Inertia (J)

Power

Torque
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Power
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kW

N・m

kW

N・m

kW

N・m

kW

N・m

min-1

min-1

min-1

%

kg・m2

G250

250

500

208

166

200

400

167

133

4,771

12,000

10,000

120

0.50

G370

370

750

247

196

300

608

200

159

4,708

12,000

8,000

120

0.80

G370P

370

1,200

315

300

300

973

255

244

2,944

10,000

8,500

140

1.60

G470

470

1,200

376

359

410

1,047

328

313

3,740

10,000

8,000

138

1.60

G600

600

1,150

480

458

500

958

400

382

4,982

10,000

8,000

108

1.60

D300

300

1,200

188

224

240

960

150

179

2,386

8,000

5,000

120

1.60

D450

450

2,500

270

322

400

2,222

240

286

1,718

8,000

4,800

120

4.30

D600

600

4,500

450

716

500

3,752

375

597

1,272

6,000

4,500

108

10.00

Speci�cations

Power curve (Absorbing)

Torque curve (Absorbing)
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